
                                                  COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 

Office of the  

Chief Fire Officer, 

Cochin-03. 

No.FS/AFFF-MULT/2022                                                                             Dated: 23-05-2022 

NOTICE INVITING BUDGETARY OFFER 

Budgetary offers are invited for the Supply of  following item at Cochin Port Authority 

:- 

Sl. No. Name of the Item with  Specification  Quantity  

1 

AQUEOUS FILM FORMING FOAM CONCENTRATE ( AFFF) 
3%,ULlisted  & IS 4989:2018 APPROVED, COMPATIBLE WITH 
DRY POWDER AND OTHER FOAMS, SHELF LIFE 15YEARS. 
MINIMUM AQUA TOXICITY, PROVIDED WITH MSDS, AND UL 
APPROVED HDPE CONTAINER OF 20 LITER 

34,000 ltrs 

 

The budgetary offer may be sent to the Chief Fire Cum Asst. Safety Pollution Control 

Officer, Cochin Port Authority, Willingdon Island, Cochin-682003 by e-mail given below on 

or before 30-05-2022  at 17.00 Hrs 

 The bidders may note that the offers are invited only for budgetary purpose to prepare an 

estimate. Cochin Port is not bound to purchase the item from the bidders based on the 

budgetary offer submitted 

Copies of Certificates to be submitted along with the product  

1. MSDS 
2. SHELF LIFE CERTIFICATE/UNDERTAKING 
3. COPY OF IS 4989 APPROVAL 
4. UL CERTIFICATE 
5. FOAM AND DCP COMPATIBILTIY CERTIFICATE FROM EXTERNAL LABORATORY 
6. UL CERTIFICATE FOR FOAM CONTAINER 

TERMS & CONDITIONS:- 

1)Delivery Terms- MULT site at Puthuvypin  (cost for transportation and loading / unloading 

shall be included in the offer)  

2)Delivery Period- 45 days from the date of issuing of Purchase Order. 

3)Payment Terms -100% after acceptance of the Item at Cochin Port. 

 

                                                                                   Sd/- 

Chief Fire Cum Asst. Safety Pollution Control Officer,  

Cochin Port Authority  

cfo.copt@cochinport.gov.in- 

Phone: 0484-2666555, 

Mob: 9447460131  

mailto:cfo.copt@cochinport.gov.in


  
PRICE SCHEDULE- BUDGETARY OFFER 

Name & Address of the Bidder: 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Description of 

Item 

Quantity 

(in litres) 

Rate per 

litre 

(Rs.) 

Total 

Price 

(3)x(4) 

GST in 

figure& 

in % 

Total 

Price(INR) 

(5)+(6) 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) 

1 

AQUEOUS FILM 
FORMING FOAM 
CONCENTRATE ( 
AFFF) 
3%,ULlisted  & IS 
4989:2018 
APPROVED, 
COMPATIBLE 
WITH DRY 
POWDER AND 
OTHER FOAMS, 
SHELF LIFE 
15YEARS. 
MINIMUM 
AQUA TOXICITY, 
PROVIDED WITH 
MSDS, AND UL 
APPROVED HDPE 
CONTAINER OF 
20 LITER 
 

34,000 

    

 

 

Signature 

 

Note:- 

1) The bidder shall quote the price in Indian Rupees only. 

2) The bidder  also indicate the GST clearly in percentage in Colum (6). 

3) Price shall be quoted  for delivery at MULT Site Puthuvypeen, Kochi- 

4) Please mention the delivery period. 

5) Please attach the product certificates of the quoted item as required in the Notice Inviting 

Budgetary offer. 


